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R.G BERRY,

Lnthony No. 1,

Total Depth, 4816
Commn, 4=14-34
Shot or Treated,
Contractor,
Issued, 9=29=34,

CASING,

153" 1621 g

Compe 9-1-34

4519¢
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Unin uationul Bank ' Bldg,Wichita,Kansas,
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SEP 29 1934

Figures Indicate Bottom of F¢mt1ons.

surface

sand and red bed

red bed and shale blue
red rock and shale
shale blue

shale

shale blue

shale

lime

shale snd salt

lime .

lime ha rd

lime

shale

shale ard gyp

shale

lime

lime and shale

shale

shale and shells
shale

lime white

shale

shale and lime

shale ard lime shells
lime

shale and shells
broken lime

sha le

shale and lime broken
shale and lime shells
shale and slate

sand

shale and lime shells
shale

lime hard white

lime hard

shale ard lime shells
sand

sdy shale

shale & lime shells
shale

lime

sdy shale

lime wh ite

“ghate” -

lime hard

sdy lime soft

lime

slate

lime white

lime hard

slate and shale

lime

slate and shale

lime grey

shale and lime shells
shale sdy

shale

lime

lime and shale breaks
lime

150
320
530
880
935
1190
1340
1480
1545
1575
1610
1670
1840
1920
1956
1980
1998
2096
2182
2218
2225
2256
2260
2292
2430
2468
2507
2532
2665
2710
2743
2755
2767
2818
2824
2860
2904
2932
2960
3024
3052
3065
3076
3100
3120
5157
3170
3185
3260
3280
3296
3340
3348
3360
3375
3384
3410
3421
3427
3435
3467
3485

lime hard

sdy shale soft
lime white soft
14me white hard
lime- grey
shnle and lime shells
1ime hard

1ime sof't white
shale and lime
lime white

lime sdy

sond grey hard
sdy shale

Count‘y.

Ha!‘ pe l‘c

Elevat iﬂov_’n-_ ’ 684

Productioq.

DRY

“ 3505
3518
. 35238
3527
3541
3562
3564
3608
3612
20
3636
3646
3656

Cored 3636 to 3656 upprox. 12 ft Rec,
too hard grey sand 10 ft in bottom shale

ard send in alternmate layers.

sdy shale .
sand scft

No shows

3677 SLM 3670
3690

cored 3677 to 3697 6 ft rec., Gne foot in top

hard sand 4
no shows,
sdy shale
sandhard

sand and shale
sand
sand
lime
lime
lime
lime

and shale
hard
soft
white soft

grey

cored from 3840~3850 4 ft rece 1
blk shnle break of few

grey lime,
hard dark brown lime,
brown 1ime and slote
lime hard

lime sof%t

lime grey hard

lime brown hard

brown lime med hard
1ime hard

lime brown hard

lime

shale hard

shale and broken lime
lime white med hard
ltme white hard

lime white

sdy lime soft

lime white hard

lime grey med hard
broken lime and shale
lime grey hard

1ime and shale broken
1ime hard

broken lime and shale
lime grey

1ime and hard shale broken

shale grey green
broken lime

lime hard

shale and lime shells
Top chat OVER

. £t shale 1 £t in bottom hard sarnd.

3696
3697
3713
3740
3762
3792
3822
3840
3842
£t in top h"rd
inches, bottom

S1M 3785

3850
3867
3890
3903
3941
3947
3968
D05
4015
4037
4052
4065
4076
4080
4095
4115
4150
4163
4192
4233
2290
4336
4355
4390
4408
44163
4446
4464
4476




Section 17-31=-%  Harper county,
ReG.Berry Anthony No, 1,

Cored from 4472 to 4475, no recovery. samples from chat
showed some dead looking oil Not well saturated.

lime grey 4521

coééa‘ f‘?"oﬁ”{rMG vo 44783 complete receovery

top & imehes chat ( chert) showed small amount dead looking
heavy‘"%}k uil. very little pooosity, bottom of core grey lime

(mississippi). Ths core showed the contact between the chat
and Mississfppu lime, : oo
lime hard 4575 .

STM 452).

shale brown 4575

me’ 4580

lime brown red . = 4611

shale gréen 4615

lime white 4624

lime hard sharp 4835

lime 4656 -

shale blk ' 4748 SIM 4752

lime Viola 4812

show light green live o0il from top

Viola 4746 to 4752. ond show water

with the eil, Test approx. 5.bbls. o:t.l per. day
and 30 bbls salt water,

Wilcox sand HFW 4816 TD,-

no shows in Wilcox HIW,




